95 Percent Group LLC
475 Half Day Road, Suite 350
Lincolnshire, IL 60069
Order Form
Phone: 847.499.8200
 Fax: 847.793.0033
Email: orders@95percentgroup.com
Name

Student Readers - Decodable Passages
(Revised 12.04.23) Order Form
Type Code Product Price Qty Total
PH2410 Phonics Chip Kit - Basic (for use with up to 8 students) $165.00 $
PH2411
PCK Basic Extra Materials for 8 Additional Students plus chip kit labels. Also
includes 8 poly, resealable bags at no extra charge.
$79.00 $
PH8010.01
Phonics Chip Kit™ Basic Digital Teaching Add-on Site-Based School Year
Subscription, Valid July 1 – June 30
$105.00 $
PH5004 Basic PCK – 4 Pack (Purchased alongside Basic PLL) $609.00
PH2420 Phonics Chip Kit-Advanced (for use with up to 8 students) $165.00 $
PH2421
PCK Advanced Extra Materials for 8 Additional Students plus chip kit labels. Also
includes 8 poly, resealable bags at no extra charge.
$79.00 $
PH8020.01
Phonics Chip Kit™ Advanced Digital Teaching Add-on Site-Based School Year
Subscription, Valid July 1 – June 30
$105.00 $
PH5005 Advanced PCK – 4 Pack (Purchased alongside Advanced PLL) $609.00
PH2430 Phonics Chip Kit - Multisyllable (for use with up to 8 students) $165.00 $
PH2431
PCK Multisyllable Extra Materials for 8 Additional Students plus chip kit labels. Also
includes 8 poly, resealable bags at no extra charge.
$79.00 $
PH5006 Multisyllable PCK – 4 Pack (Purchased alongside Multisyllable PLL) $609.00
PH2485 Two Row Sound Spelling Magnetic Mats (set of 5) $39.00 $
PH1712 Video Playlists for PLL All Skills $119.00 $
PH5001 Bundle: Phonics Chip Kit™ & Phonics Lesson Library™ - Basic $2,129.00 $
PH5002 Bundle: Phonics Chip Kit™ & Phonics Lesson Library™ - Advanced $1,779.00 $
PH5003 Bundle: Phonics Chip Kit™ & Phonics Lesson Library™ - Multisyllable $1,535.00 $
PH5004 Basic PCK – 4 Pack (Purchased alongside Basic PLL) $609.00 $
PH5005 Advanced PCK – 4 Pack (Purchased alongside Advanced PLL) $609.00 $
PH5006 Multisyllable PCK – 4 Pack (Purchased alongside Multisyllable PLL) $609.00 $
PH3301
Multisyllable Routine Cards (MSRC) Package, includes Teacher’s Edition, Set of 4
Posters, School Year Subscription to Digital Presentation, per Teacher Valid July 1 –
June 30
$175.00 $
PH3300.08.24
Multisyllable Routine Cards, School Year Subscription to Digital Presentation, per
Teacher, Valid July 1, 2023 – June 30, 2024
$49.00 $
PH1609 Phonics Poster Set - 4 Posters (16" x 24") $45.00 $
PH3701 Video Playlist for MSRC (PH3301), Individual Access $39.00 $
PH1715 Video Playlist for PLL Basic (PH1247), Individual Access $45.00 $
PH1716 Video Playlist for PLL Advanced (PH1248), Individual Access $39.00 $
PH1717 Video Playlist for PLL Multisyllable (PH1249), Individual Access $59.00 $
PH1712 Video Playlists for PLL All Skills $119.00 $
PH4000
95 Phonics Core Program Classroom Kit-Grade K, includes Teacher’s Edition,
Student Workbooks and Manipulative Sets for 20 students, sound spelling cards,
assessments and a subscription to Digital Presentation for the first year
$995.00 $
PH4000.01 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade K-Teacher’s Edition (Set of 3 Volumes) $709.00 $
PH4000.03 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade K-Student Manipulative Kit for 5 Students $39.00 $

Materials
(Revised 12.04.23) Order Form
Type Code Product Price Qty Total
PH4001
95 Phonics Core Program Classroom Kit-Grade 1, includes Teacher’s Edition,
Student Workbooks, and Manipulative Sets for 20 students, sound spelling cards,
assessments, and a subscription to Digital Presentation
$1,095.00 $
PH4001.01 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 1-Teacher’s Edition (Set of 3 Volumes) $709.00 $
PH4001.03 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 1-Student Manipulative Kit for 5 Students $39.00 $
PH4001.04 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 1-Sound Spelling Cards $99.00 $
PH4001.05 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 1-Student Workbook Set for 5 Students $89.00 $
PH1603 Phonics Desktop Poster Set - 6 Posters (11" x  17") $29.00 $
PH1606 Phonics Poster Set - 6 Posters (16" x  24") $45.00 $
PH4001.08.24
95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 1-Digital Presentation, 1 School Year Subscription,
per Teacher Valid July 1, 2024 – June 30, 2024
$69.00 $
PH4002
95 Phonics Core Program Classroom Kit-Grade 2, includes Teacher’s Edition,
Student Workbooks and Manipulative Sets for 20 students, sound spelling cards,
assessments and a subscription to Digital Presentation
$1,095.00 $
PH4002.01 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 2-Teacher’s Edition (Set of 3 Volumes) $709.00 $
PH4002.03 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 2-Student Manipulative Kit for 5 Students $39.00 $
PH4002.04 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 2-Sound Spelling Cards $99.00 $
PH4002.05 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 2-Student Workbook Set for 5 Students $89.00 $
PH1603 Phonics Desktop Poster Set - 6 Posters (11" x  17") $29.00 $
PH1606 Phonics Poster Set - 6 Posters (16" x  24") $45.00 $
PH4002.08.24
95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 2-Digital Presentation, 1 School Year Subscription,
per Teacher Valid July 1, 2023 – June 30, 2024
$69.00 $
PH4003
95 Phonics Core Program Classroom Kit-Grade 3, includes Teacher’s Edition,
Student Workbooks and Manipulative Sets for 20 students, Classroom poster set,
assessments, and a subscription to Digital Presentation
$1,095.00 $
PH4003.01 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 3-Teacher’s Edition (Set of 3 Volumes) $709.00 $
PH4003.03 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 3-Student Manipulative Kit for 5 Students $49.00 $
PH1609 Phonics Poster Set - 4 Posters (16" x 24") $45.00 $
PH4003.05 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 3-Student Workbook Set for 5 Students $85.00 $
PH4003.08.24
95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 3-Digital Presentation, 1 School Year Subscription,
per Teacher Valid July 1, 2023 – June 30, 2024
$69.00 $
Grade 1
Whole Class
Instruction
Materials
Grade 3
Phonics (continued )
Subtotal, Page 4
95 Phonics Core Program® (continued)
Grade 2
(Revised 12.04.23) Order Form
Type Code Product Price Qty Total
PH4004
95 Phonics Core Program Classroom Kit-Grade 4, includes Teacher's Edition,
Student Workbooks and Manipulative Sets for 20 Students, Classroom Posters,
Assessments and a Subscription to Digital Presentation
$1,095.00
PH4004.01 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 4, Teacher Edition (Set of 3 Volumes) $709.00 $
PH1609 Phonics Poster Set - 4 Posters (16" x 24") $45.00 $
PH4004.05 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 4-Student Workbook Set for 5 Students $89.00 $
PH4004.03 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 4-Student Manipulative Kit for 5 Students $49.00 $
PH4004.08.24
95 Phonics Core Program, Digital Presentation, Grade 4, Valid July 1, 2023-June 30,
2024
$67.00 $
PH4005
95 Phonics Core Program Classroom Kit-Grade 5, includes Teacher's Edition,
Student Workbooks and Manipulative Sets for 20 Students, Classroom Posters,
Assessments and a Subscription to Digital Presentation
$1,095.00 $
PH4005.01 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 5, Teacher Edition (Set of 3 Volumes) $709.00 $
PH1609 Phonics Poster Set - 4 Posters (16" x 24") $45.00 $
PH4005.05 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 5-Student Workbook Set for 5 Students $89.00 $
PH4005.03 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 5-Student Manipulative Kit for 5 Students $49.00 $
PH4005.08.24
95 Phonics Core Program, Digital Presentation, Grade 5, Valid July 1, 2023-June 30,
2024
$69.00 $
PH4011.01.22 95 Phonics Booster Bundle: Summer School 2nd Edition, Rising 1st, Teacher’s
Package
$185.00 $
PH4011.05.22
95 Phonics Booster Bundle: Summer School 2nd Edition, Rising 1st, Student
Workbook Package, Pack of 5
$55.00 $
PH4011.08.22 95 Phonics Booster Bundle: Summer School 2nd Edition, Rising 1st, Digital
Presentation, 6-month Rolling Subscription per Teacher
$49.00 $
PH4012.01.22
95 Phonics Booster Bundle: Summer School 2nd Edition, Rising 2nd, Teacher’s
Package
$185.00 $
PH4012.05.22
95 Phonics Booster Bundle: Summer School 2nd Edition, Rising 2nd, Student
Workbook Package, Pack of 5
$55.00 $
PH4012.08.22 95 Phonics Booster Bundle: Summer School 2nd Edition, Rising 2nd, Digital
Presentation, 6-month Rolling Subscription per Teacher
$49.00 $
PH4013.01.22
95 Phonics Booster Bundle: Summer School 2nd Edition, Rising 3rd, Teacher’s
Package
$185.00 $
PH4013.05.22
95 Phonics Booster Bundle: Summer School 2nd Edition, Rising 3rd, Student
Workbook Package, Pack of 5
$55.00 $
PH4013.08.22 95 Phonics Booster Bundle: Summer School 2nd Edition, Rising 3rd, Digital
Presentation, 6-month Rolling Subscription per Teacher
$49.00 $
$Subtotal, Page 5
Phonics (continued )
Grade 3
Grade 2
95 Phonics Booster Bundle® - Summer School
Whole Class
Instruction
Materials
Grade 4
Grade 1
Grade 5
95 Phonics Core Program® (continued)